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Volume déclaré

N . (en m? Ag:tivité, : o

ature des déchets équivalent :\ineBccllz;ree (en Radionucléides
conditionné)

SC (0,0015 m3) U

SL (0,02 m3) SH

DGD - Déchets gérés en décroissance 0,4 32p 35g

LA (0,01 m3) SH

GAZ (0,03 m3) 0,03 g

Sl (0,02 m3) SH

LA (0,005 m3) 3H, 1C

SI (0,12 m3) SH, 14C

LA (0,0005 m3) U

LA (0,00025 m3) U
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Catégorie

TFA

FMA-VC

VTC

FMA-VC

AUTRES

FMA-VC

FMA-VC

FMA-VC

FMA-VC

FMA-VC

TFA

F3-7-01

DGD

F3-7-01

DSF

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

F3-7-01
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